
 

ROCKIN’ JOKERS CALENDAR 
June, 2009 

 
Wednesday, June 3: Club - Main Hall 

Saturday, June 6: Docent tour of Papua New Guinea & Rodin Sculpture Gardens at Stanford - FREE.   

   Meet at the Papau New Guinea Garden at 11 AM - Pick up maps at Club or on website 

or leave from Jed & Sue’s at 10 AM (795 S. Wolfe Rd , Sunnyvale; 408-594-0506/594-0505) 

Lunch following in the Cantor Arts Center Café. 

Saturday, June 6: Bows and Beaus Ice Cream Spring Fling at Cubberley Community Center, 7:30 p.m. 

4000 Middlefield Road, Palo Alto.    Caller: Buddy Weaver.  Cuer: Sue Harris. 
Wednesday, June 10: Club - Main Hall 

Thursday, June 11: Board Meeting at Camden Community Center, 3369 Union Ave., SJ; 7:00 pm 

Saturday, June 13: Sunnyvale Singles Strawberry Festival, 7:30 p.m.  June Visitation Dance 
 at First Congregational Church, 1980 Hamilton Avenue, San Jose 
 Caller: Pat Carnathan.  Cuer: George Gardner.   
Sunday, June 14: “The Great American Trailer Park Musical” at San Jose Stage Company, 2:00 p.m.  

   Followed by dinner at Eulipia’s Restaurant Bar & Grill, 374 S. 1st St.  $25.00/person + tax & 

tip. 
Wednesday, June 17: Club - Main Hall – Party Night – Graduation theme 
Saturday, June 20: Dancin’ On the Avenue Willow Glen, Lincoln Avenue at Willow Street, 5 pm – 10 pm 
 Demo & Intro Square Dancing at the Community Stage,  
 at intersection of Lincoln & Brace Avenue, app. 6:30 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 
 Caller: Roger Smith.        More information at http://www.downtownwillowglen.org/dota2009/ 
Wednesday, June 24: WE ARE DARK – We are invited to dance with Krazy Dazys at Hyde School, Cupertino - Free 
June 24-27:  National Square Dance Convention, Long Beach.         
 Register now: www.58nsdc.org  Contact the Vagabond Hotel direct for lodging. 
 
 

SAVE THE DATE 

July 3-5 Weekend: Fort Bragg – Barbecue/Dance/Fireworks.  Caller: Jet Roberts and Cuer: John Flora.   
 $10 per event.  Check club website for details. 
Saturday, July 18: Club Picnic, 10:00 a.m. to dark.  8:30 a.m. Hike.  Bring a dish to share. 
 Stevens Creek Park, Villa Maria Site, 11401 Stevens Canyon Road, Cupertino. 
Saturday, July 18: July Visitation Dance.   

 Lucky Steppers 51st Anniversary Dance at The Slab, Mill St., Ben Lomond 
 7:00 p.m. Pre-Rounds with Sue Harris; 7:30 p.m. Squares with Harold Fleeman 
Wednesday, July 29: 5th Wednesday Dance at Rockin’ Jokers 
Saturday, August 1: El Camino Reelers’ “Star Across Summer” with Caller: Jet Roberts 
 St. Andrews Methodist Church, 4111 Alma St., Palo Alto 
Saturday, August 8: Lucky Steppers Slab Dance, Mill St., Ben Lomond.  7:00 pm.   
 Caller: Roger Smith, Cuer: John Flora 
Sunday, August 9: Galaxy Rounds/SSS Round Dance Party, 2:30 pm-7:00 pm.  Cuer: Sue Harris 
 Murphy Park Community Center, 260 N. Sunnyvale Ave., Sunnyvale 
Saturday, August 15: August Visitation Dance - CPSD Starlight Hoedown at Adira Dance Shop, 
 at 1202 Lincoln Ave., San Jose.   $10/adults; $5/youth.   
 7:30 pm Pre-Rounds with John Flora; Plus Level 8:00-10:00 pm  with Gary Carnes 
Sunday, August 16: Barbecue & Croquet at Kirk & JoKay’s; 2:30 p.m. – phone (408) 274-4117 
 Game starts promptly at 3:00 p.m. - Potluck Barbecue at 5:30 p.m.  
 Bring your own meat and drinks & something to share 
Wednesday, Aug. 19: Mid-Week Hoedown with Ken Ritucci at Rockin’ Jokers’ Wright Hall 



Saturday, Sept. 12: Bocce Ball & Barbecue Dinner, 3-10 pm, St. Francis Cabrini Church, 1533 Woodard Rd  
Saturday, October 17: Rockin’ Jokers’ HOooodown; Caller Bronc Wise, Cuer John Flora 
 First Congregational Church, 1980 Hamilton Ave., San Jose 
 ************************************* 
Sat., April 17, 2010: Rockin’ Jokers’ Circus Circus Hoedown 
Sat., Oct. 16, 2010: Rockin’ Jokers’ HOooodown 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
For Maps and Details:  www.rockinjokers.com 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
JUNE  Duty Square #7:  Arndt, Bates, McCarthy, Myers, Palmer, Pava, Stevens 
JULY  Dut ySquare #8:  Tillman, Gregorio-Bunch, Haskins, Hoegel, Kane, Macias, Symons, Tyner 


